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PLACE DAY BEGAN 
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WASHINGTON, D.C. 

DATE (Mo .• Day, Yr.) 

DECEMBER 9, 1975 
TIME DAY 

7:30 a.m. TUESDAY 
PHONE-

"0..TIME '" £ '".. 
II '"II

OutIn " '" 
7:30 

8:03 

8:53 9:30 
8:53 9:40 
8:53 9:30 

8:53 ? 

9:00 9:30 

8:53 10:05 

11:03 11:55 

12:02 12:25 

12:26 12 :30 

12:32 

12:59 

1:20 

1:30 

2:15 3:30 

ACTIVITY 

The President had breakfast. 

The President went to the Oval Office. 

The President met with: 
John O. Marsh, Jr., Counsellor 
Philip W. Buchen, Counsel 
Lt. Gen. Brent Scowcroft, Assistant for National 

Security Affairs 
Max L. Friedersdorf, Assistant for Legislative 

Affairs 
William G. Hyland, Deputy Assistant for National 

Security Affairs 
Richard B. Cheney, Assistant 

The President met with: 
Henry A. Kissinger, Secretary of State 
Lt. Gen. Scowcroft 

The President met to discuss U.S.-Jordanian relations with: 
Hassan ibn Talal, Crown Prince of Jordan 
Lt. Gen. Scowcroft 
Members of the press, in/out 

The President met with Mr. Cheney. 

The President went to the swimming pool. 

The President returned to the Oval Office. 

The President went to the doctor's office. 

The President returned to the Oval Office. 

The President met with: 
Bryce N. Harlow, Vice President of Proctor and 

Gamble Manufacturing Company, Washington, D.C. 
and Member of the Advisory Committee for the 
President Ford Committee 

Melvin R. Laird, Senior Counsellor for National and 
International Affairs, Reader's Digest magazine, 
Washington, D.C. 

Mr. Cheney 
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PLACE DAY BEGAN DATE (Mo .• Day. Yr.) 

THE WHITE HOUSE DECEMBER 9, 1975 
WASHINGTON, D.C. TIME DAY 

In 

TIME 

Out 

3:35 
3:35 

3:35 

4:15 

4:12 
3:38 

4:12 

4:55 

5:05 

5:34 

5:40 

7:05 

7:25 

8:58 9:04 

9:07 9:21 
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3:35 p.m. TUESDAY 

ACTIVITY 

The President met with: 
Congressman John J. Rhodes (R-Arizona) 
Clark MacGregor, Vice President of United 

Technologies Corporation, Washington, D.C. 
Mr. Friedersdorf 

The President met with: 
Anato1y F. Dobrynin, Ambassador from U.S.S.R. to the 

U.S. 

Secretary Kissinger 

Lt. Gen. Scowcroft 


The President met with Mr. Cheney. 

The President was telephoned by Congressman Clarence J. 
Brown (R-Ohio). The call was not completed. 

The President returned to the second floor Residence. 

The President had dinner with: 
Jack Ford 
Steve Ford 
Rodney K. Spackman, friend of Jack Ford 

The President talked with Assistant Vice President of U.S. 
Steel William G. Whyte. 

The President talked with the First Lady. 

EJ/EJ 12/16/75 
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