THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD								
PLACE DA			DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)					
THE WHITE HOUSE			DECEMBER 9, 1975					
WASHINGTON, D.C.			TIME DAY					
			7:30 a.m. TUESDA					
TI	MF	PHONE						
TIME		P=Placed R=Rec'd	ACTIVITY					
la	Out	ع تد						
7:30			The President had breakfast.					
8:03			The President went to the Oval Office.					
			The President met with:					
8:53	9:30		John O. Marsh, Jr., Counsellor					
8:53	9:40	1 1	Philip W. Buchen, Counsel					
8:53	9:30		Lt. Gen. Brent Scowcroft, Assistant for National Security Affairs					
8:53	?		Max L. Friedersdorf, Assistant for Legislative					
9:00	9:30		Affairs William G. Hyland, Deputy Assistant for National					
:			Security Affairs					
8:53	10:05		Richard B. Cheney, Assistant					
11:03	11:55		The President met with:					
		1 1	Henry A. Kissinger, Secretary of State					
			Lt. Gen. Scowcroft					
12:02	12:25		The President met to discuss U.SJordanian relations with					
			Hassan ibn Talal, Crown Prince of Jordan					
		1 1	Lt. Gen. Scowcroft					
			Members of the press, in/out					
12:26	12:30		The President met with Mr. Cheney.					
12:32			The President went to the swimming pool.					
			•					
12:59			The President returned to the Oval Office.					
1:20			The President went to the doctor's office.					
1:30			The President returned to the Oval Office.					
2:15	3:30		The President met with:					
			Bryce N. Harlow, Vice President of Proctor and Gamble Manufacturing Company, Washington, D.C.					
			and Member of the Advisory Committee for the					
			President Ford Committee					
		1 1	Melvin R. Laird, Senior Counsellor for National an					
			International Affairs, Reader's Digest magazine Washington, D.C.					
			Mr. Cheney					

THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD		
PLACE DAY BEGAN		DATE (Mo.,	Day, Yr.)
THE WHITE HOUSE		DECEMBER	9, 1975
WASHINGTON, D.C.		TIME	DAY
		3:35 p.m.	. TUESDAY

WASHING	TON, D.	C.	TIME DAY 3:35 p.m. TUESDAY
TIME		P=Placed H R=Rec'd Z	ACTIVITY
In	Out	P=F	
3:35 3:35 3:35	4:12 3:38 4:12		The President met with: Congressman John J. Rhodes (R-Arizona) Clark MacGregor, Vice President of United Technologies Corporation, Washington, D.C. Mr. Friedersdorf
4:15	4:55		The President met with: Anatoly F. Dobrynin, Ambassador from U.S.S.R. to the U.S. Secretary Kissinger Lt. Gen. Scowcroft
5:05	5:40		The President met with Mr. Cheney.
5:34		R	The President was telephoned by Congressman Clarence J. Brown (R-Ohio). The call was not completed.
7:05			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
7:25			The President had dinner with: Jack Ford Steve Ford Rodney K. Spackman, friend of Jack Ford
8:58	9:04	R	The President talked with Assistant Vice President of U.S. Steel William G. Whyte.
9:07	9:21	R	The President talked with the First Lady.
			•
		,	EJ/EJ 12/16/75